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Team  No. Name Judging Exam Stations Overall Rank
Virginia 197 B Charlotte Manvell 198 142 128 468 1
Georgia (Spalding) 184 D Carly Nash 192 88 70 350 2
Ohio Quarter Horse 167 B Allison Lamantia 192 82 80 354 3
Kentucky 4-H 126 A Emily Adams 190 148 138 476 4
Texas Paint Horse 191 A Cailyn Simonis 189 130 112 431 5
Idaho (Riata Riders) 178 C Allison Iverson 189 128 116 433 6
North Carolina 4-H 153 C Megan Downs 189 118 118 425 7
Wisconsin (Lacrosse) 131 A Allison Smaby 189 104 74 367 8
Wisconsin (Ozaukee) 171 A Jessica Doering 189 102 94 385 9
Minnesota (Chippewa) 103 C Morgan Johnson 188 110 120 418 10
Pennsylvania (Erie) 119D Shelby Stoneman 188 52 70 310
Idaho (Riata Riders) 177 B Mary Thompson 187 142 142 471
Maryland 4-H 143 C Melissa White 187 116 118 421
Minnesota (Chippewa) 101 A Kyla Schuler 187 110 104 401
Texas Paint Horse 193 C Delany Simonis 187 104 112 403
Virginia 199 D Ruth Martin 187 102 108 397
Colorado A 107 B Megan Durland 187 88 108 383
North Carolina 4-H 151 A Sierra Simmerman 186 164 146 496
Wisconsin (Lacrosse) 133 C Emily Kupka 186 40 66 292
Minnesota (Washington Co.) 203 C Grace Kileen 185 122 122 429
Maryland 4-H 144 D Brittany Wilbur 185 92 96 373
Kansas 4-H (McPherson) 149 D Kaylee Wedel 185 58 68 311
Idaho Quarter Horse 122 B Cheyenne Goodman 185 32 70 287
Colorado A 106 A Hannah Sueper 184 130 120 434
Virginia 198 C Caitlyn Russ 184 120 128 432
Minnesota (Chippewa) 104 D Abby Spence 184 118 126 428
Illinois (Land of Lincoln) 137 B Kaiti Collins 184 110 128 422
Ohio 4-H (Delaware) 158 C Angel Mathus 184 102 92 378
Minnesota (Washington Co.) 204 D Samantha Mehta 184 98 110 392
Colorado B 114 D Ryan Brown 184 38 48 270
Illinois (Land of Lincoln) 136 A Madde Klinkey 183 132 108 423
Wisconsin (Ozaukee) 173 C Taylor Weiss 183 56 86 325
Colorado A 108 C Olivia Blocker 182 82 90 354
Virginia 196 A Camryn Madagan 181 140 120 441
Georgia (Spalding) 181 A Dani Gibson 181 138 112 431
Georgia (Spalding) 183 C Martha Hicks 181 118 106 405
Ohio 4-H (Union) 163 C Mackenzie Abbati 181 76 82 339
Kansas 4-H (McPherson) 146 A Collin Wedel 181 58 56 295
Texas 187 B Kaitlyn Smith 181 52 70 303
Wisconsin (Ozaukee) 174 D Sydni Loose 180 92 92 364
Texas 188 C Helena MacCrossan 180 76 98 354
Minnesota (Washington Co.) 201 A Shaina Cormier 179 128 130 437
Wisconsin (Lacrosse) 132 B Hannah Smaby 179 84 92 355
Ohio 4-H (Union) 162 B Lauren Kannaly 179 72 84 335
Idaho Quarter Horse 123 C Jordyn Jenkins 178 30 62 270
Idaho (Riata Riders) 176 A Amy Saleen 177 126 134 437
Kansas 4-H (McPherson) 148 C Alyssa Leslie 177 86 94 357
Texas Paint Horse 194 D Haley James 177 56 76 309
Maryland 4-H 142 B Sydney Keys 176 120 106 402
North Carolina 4-H 154 D Kirsten Gregory 176 118 104 398
Texas 186 A Cheyanne Hatley 176 70 108 354
Wisconsin (Ozaukee) 172 B Anna Poull 176 60 90 326
Idaho Quarter Horse 124 D Gabrielle Peppard 176 60 80 316
North Carolina 4-H 152 B Julie Dickerson 175 140 144 459
Kentucky 4-H 128 C Joanna Tidei 174 152 130 456
Colorado A 109 D Aviendha Anemaet 174 134 122 430
Ohio Quarter Horse 166 A Paige Everly 174 102 114 390
Maryland 4-H 141 A Madelynn Sewell 174 94 88 356
Texas Paint Horse 192 B Jade Allen 173 122 96 391
Kansas 4-H (McPherson) 147 B Katie Krehbiel 173 64 92 329
Ohio Quarter Horse 168 C Brandi Schnitkey 173 60 70 303
Pennsylvania (Erie) 116 A Faith Wheeler 173 46 50 269
Kentucky 4-H 127 B Maria Hyrcza 172 140 130 442
Illinois (Land of Lincoln) 138 C Katelyn Hamilton 172 100 126 398
Ohio 4-H (Union) 164 D Abby Gowans 172 82 100 354
Minnesota (Chippewa) 102 B Josh Johnson 171 134 138 443
Ohio 4-H (Union) 161 A Diana Barry 171 86 114 371
Colorado B 112 B Dana Humbert 171 34 54 259
Ohio 4-H (Delaware) 157 B Hannah May 170 124 150 444
Idaho (Riata Riders) 179 D Kai Beckman 169 94 88 351
Texas 189 D Bridget Martin 168 76 100 344
Colorado B 113 C Tayloer Ruch 168 58 82 308
Ohio 4-H (Delaware) 156 A Lily Weber 166 106 126 398
Minnesota (Washington Co.) 202 B Kyeana Cormier 165 120 110 395
Pennsylvania (Erie) 118 C Kate Rhoads 164 82 100 346
Georgia (Spalding) 182 B Tyler Gibson 163 96 94 353
Colorado B 111 A Colten Brashear 159 52 90 301
Idaho Quarter Horse 121 A Jordan Taylor 157 66 84 307
Pennsylvania (Erie) 117 B Sarah Shabloski 152 54 76 282

High Individual-Judging



Team  No. Name Judging Exam Stations Overall Rank
Ohio 4-H (Delaware) 157 B Hannah May 170 124 150 444 1
North Carolina 4-H 151 A Sierra Simmerman 186 164 146 496 2
North Carolina 4-H 152 B Julie Dickerson 175 140 144 459 3
Idaho (Riata Riders) 177 B Mary Thompson 187 142 142 471 4
Kentucky 4-H 126 A Emily Adams 190 148 138 476 5
Minnesota (Chippewa) 102 B Josh Johnson 171 134 138 443 6
Idaho (Riata Riders) 176 A Amy Saleen 177 126 134 437 7
Kentucky 4-H 128 C Joanna Tidei 174 152 130 456 8
Kentucky 4-H 127 B Maria Hyrcza 172 140 130 442 9
Minnesota (Washington Co.) 201 A Shaina Cormier 179 128 130 437 10
Virginia 197 B Charlotte Manvell 198 142 128 468
Virginia 198 C Caitlyn Russ 184 120 128 432
Illinois (Land of Lincoln) 137 B Kaiti Collins 184 110 128 422
Minnesota (Chippewa) 104 D Abby Spence 184 118 126 428
Ohio 4-H (Delaware) 156 A Lily Weber 166 106 126 398
Illinois (Land of Lincoln) 138 C Katelyn Hamilton 172 100 126 398
Colorado A 109 D Aviendha Anemaet 174 134 122 430
Minnesota (Washington Co.) 203 C Grace Kileen 185 122 122 429
Virginia 196 A Camryn Madagan 181 140 120 441
Colorado A 106 A Hannah Sueper 184 130 120 434
Minnesota (Chippewa) 103 C Morgan Johnson 188 110 120 418
North Carolina 4-H 153 C Megan Downs 189 118 118 425
Maryland 4-H 143 C Melissa White 187 116 118 421
Idaho (Riata Riders) 178 C Allison Iverson 189 128 116 433
Ohio Quarter Horse 166 A Paige Everly 174 102 114 390
Ohio 4-H (Union) 161 A Diana Barry 171 86 114 371
Georgia (Spalding) 181 A Dani Gibson 181 138 112 431
Texas Paint Horse 191 A Cailyn Simonis 189 130 112 431
Texas Paint Horse 193 C Delany Simonis 187 104 112 403
Minnesota (Washington Co.) 202 B Kyeana Cormier 165 120 110 395
Minnesota (Washington Co.) 204 D Samantha Mehta 184 98 110 392
Illinois (Land of Lincoln) 136 A Madde Klinkey 183 132 108 423
Virginia 199 D Ruth Martin 187 102 108 397
Colorado A 107 B Megan Durland 187 88 108 383
Texas 186 A Cheyanne Hatley 176 70 108 354
Maryland 4-H 142 B Sydney Keys 176 120 106 402
Georgia (Spalding) 183 C Martha Hicks 181 118 106 405
North Carolina 4-H 154 D Kirsten Gregory 176 118 104 398
Minnesota (Chippewa) 101 A Kyla Schuler 187 110 104 401
Ohio 4-H (Union) 164 D Abby Gowans 172 82 100 354
Pennsylvania (Erie) 118 C Kate Rhoads 164 82 100 346
Texas 189 D Bridget Martin 168 76 100 344
Texas 188 C Helena MacCrossan 180 76 98 354
Texas Paint Horse 192 B Jade Allen 173 122 96 391
Maryland 4-H 144 D Brittany Wilbur 185 92 96 373
Wisconsin (Ozaukee) 171 A Jessica Doering 189 102 94 385
Georgia (Spalding) 182 B Tyler Gibson 163 96 94 353
Kansas 4-H (McPherson) 148 C Alyssa Leslie 177 86 94 357
Ohio 4-H (Delaware) 158 C Angel Mathus 184 102 92 378
Wisconsin (Ozaukee) 174 D Sydni Loose 180 92 92 364
Wisconsin (Lacrosse) 132 B Hannah Smaby 179 84 92 355
Kansas 4-H (McPherson) 147 B Katie Krehbiel 173 64 92 329
Colorado A 108 C Olivia Blocker 182 82 90 354
Wisconsin (Ozaukee) 172 B Anna Poull 176 60 90 326
Colorado B 111 A Colten Brashear 159 52 90 301
Maryland 4-H 141 A Madelynn Sewell 174 94 88 356
Idaho (Riata Riders) 179 D Kai Beckman 169 94 88 351
Wisconsin (Ozaukee) 173 C Taylor Weiss 183 56 86 325
Ohio 4-H (Union) 162 B Lauren Kannaly 179 72 84 335
Idaho Quarter Horse 121 A Jordan Taylor 157 66 84 307
Ohio 4-H (Union) 163 C Mackenzie Abbati 181 76 82 339
Colorado B 113 C Tayloer Ruch 168 58 82 308
Ohio Quarter Horse 167 B Allison Lamantia 192 82 80 354
Idaho Quarter Horse 124 D Gabrielle Peppard 176 60 80 316
Texas Paint Horse 194 D Haley James 177 56 76 309
Pennsylvania (Erie) 117 B Sarah Shabloski 152 54 76 282
Wisconsin (Lacrosse) 131 A Allison Smaby 189 104 74 367
Georgia (Spalding) 184 D Carly Nash 192 88 70 350
Ohio Quarter Horse 168 C Brandi Schnitkey 173 60 70 303
Pennsylvania (Erie) 119D Shelby Stoneman 188 52 70 310
Texas 187 B Kaitlyn Smith 181 52 70 303
Idaho Quarter Horse 122 B Cheyenne Goodman 185 32 70 287
Kansas 4-H (McPherson) 149 D Kaylee Wedel 185 58 68 311
Wisconsin (Lacrosse) 133 C Emily Kupka 186 40 66 292
Idaho Quarter Horse 123 C Jordyn Jenkins 178 30 62 270
Kansas 4-H (McPherson) 146 A Collin Wedel 181 58 56 295
Colorado B 112 B Dana Humbert 171 34 54 259
Pennsylvania (Erie) 116 A Faith Wheeler 173 46 50 269
Colorado B 114 D Ryan Brown 184 38 48 270

High Individual-Stations



Team  No. Name Judging Exam Stations Overall Rank
North Carolina 4-H 151 A Sierra Simmerman 186 164 146 496 1
Kentucky 4-H 128 C Joanna Tidei 174 152 130 456 2
Kentucky 4-H 126 A Emily Adams 190 148 138 476 3
Idaho (Riata Riders) 177 B Mary Thompson 187 142 142 471 4
Virginia 197 B Charlotte Manvell 198 142 128 468 5
North Carolina 4-H 152 B Julie Dickerson 175 140 144 459 6
Kentucky 4-H 127 B Maria Hyrcza 172 140 130 442 7
Virginia 196 A Camryn Madagan 181 140 120 441 8
Georgia (Spalding) 181 A Dani Gibson 181 138 112 431 9
Minnesota (Chippewa) 102 B Josh Johnson 171 134 138 443 10
Colorado A 109 D Aviendha Anemaet 174 134 122 430
Illinois (Land of Lincoln) 136 A Madde Klinkey 183 132 108 423
Colorado A 106 A Hannah Sueper 184 130 120 434
Texas Paint Horse 191 A Cailyn Simonis 189 130 112 431
Minnesota (Washington Co.) 201 A Shaina Cormier 179 128 130 437
Idaho (Riata Riders) 178 C Allison Iverson 189 128 116 433
Idaho (Riata Riders) 176 A Amy Saleen 177 126 134 437
Ohio 4-H (Delaware) 157 B Hannah May 170 124 150 444
Minnesota (Washington Co.) 203 C Grace Kileen 185 122 122 429
Texas Paint Horse 192 B Jade Allen 173 122 96 391
Virginia 198 C Caitlyn Russ 184 120 128 432
Minnesota (Washington Co.) 202 B Kyeana Cormier 165 120 110 395
Maryland 4-H 142 B Sydney Keys 176 120 106 402
Minnesota (Chippewa) 104 D Abby Spence 184 118 126 428
North Carolina 4-H 153 C Megan Downs 189 118 118 425
Georgia (Spalding) 183 C Martha Hicks 181 118 106 405
North Carolina 4-H 154 D Kirsten Gregory 176 118 104 398
Maryland 4-H 143 C Melissa White 187 116 118 421
Illinois (Land of Lincoln) 137 B Kaiti Collins 184 110 128 422
Minnesota (Chippewa) 103 C Morgan Johnson 188 110 120 418
Minnesota (Chippewa) 101 A Kyla Schuler 187 110 104 401
Ohio 4-H (Delaware) 156 A Lily Weber 166 106 126 398
Texas Paint Horse 193 C Delany Simonis 187 104 112 403
Wisconsin (Lacrosse) 131 A Allison Smaby 189 104 74 367
Ohio Quarter Horse 166 A Paige Everly 174 102 114 390
Virginia 199 D Ruth Martin 187 102 108 397
Wisconsin (Ozaukee) 171 A Jessica Doering 189 102 94 385
Ohio 4-H (Delaware) 158 C Angel Mathus 184 102 92 378
Illinois (Land of Lincoln) 138 C Katelyn Hamilton 172 100 126 398
Minnesota (Washington Co.) 204 D Samantha Mehta 184 98 110 392
Georgia (Spalding) 182 B Tyler Gibson 163 96 94 353
Maryland 4-H 141 A Madelynn Sewell 174 94 88 356
Idaho (Riata Riders) 179 D Kai Beckman 169 94 88 351
Maryland 4-H 144 D Brittany Wilbur 185 92 96 373
Wisconsin (Ozaukee) 174 D Sydni Loose 180 92 92 364
Colorado A 107 B Megan Durland 187 88 108 383
Georgia (Spalding) 184 D Carly Nash 192 88 70 350
Ohio 4-H (Union) 161 A Diana Barry 171 86 114 371
Kansas 4-H (McPherson) 148 C Alyssa Leslie 177 86 94 357
Wisconsin (Lacrosse) 132 B Hannah Smaby 179 84 92 355
Ohio 4-H (Union) 164 D Abby Gowans 172 82 100 354
Pennsylvania (Erie) 118 C Kate Rhoads 164 82 100 346
Colorado A 108 C Olivia Blocker 182 82 90 354
Ohio Quarter Horse 167 B Allison Lamantia 192 82 80 354
Texas 189 D Bridget Martin 168 76 100 344
Texas 188 C Helena MacCrossan 180 76 98 354
Ohio 4-H (Union) 163 C Mackenzie Abbati 181 76 82 339
Ohio 4-H (Union) 162 B Lauren Kannaly 179 72 84 335
Texas 186 A Cheyanne Hatley 176 70 108 354
Idaho Quarter Horse 121 A Jordan Taylor 157 66 84 307
Kansas 4-H (McPherson) 147 B Katie Krehbiel 173 64 92 329
Wisconsin (Ozaukee) 172 B Anna Poull 176 60 90 326
Idaho Quarter Horse 124 D Gabrielle Peppard 176 60 80 316
Ohio Quarter Horse 168 C Brandi Schnitkey 173 60 70 303
Colorado B 113 C Tayloer Ruch 168 58 82 308
Kansas 4-H (McPherson) 149 D Kaylee Wedel 185 58 68 311
Kansas 4-H (McPherson) 146 A Collin Wedel 181 58 56 295
Wisconsin (Ozaukee) 173 C Taylor Weiss 183 56 86 325
Texas Paint Horse 194 D Haley James 177 56 76 309
Pennsylvania (Erie) 117 B Sarah Shabloski 152 54 76 282
Colorado B 111 A Colten Brashear 159 52 90 301
Pennsylvania (Erie) 119D Shelby Stoneman 188 52 70 310
Texas 187 B Kaitlyn Smith 181 52 70 303
Pennsylvania (Erie) 116 A Faith Wheeler 173 46 50 269
Wisconsin (Lacrosse) 133 C Emily Kupka 186 40 66 292
Colorado B 114 D Ryan Brown 184 38 48 270
Colorado B 112 B Dana Humbert 171 34 54 259
Idaho Quarter Horse 122 B Cheyenne Goodman 185 32 70 287
Idaho Quarter Horse 123 C Jordyn Jenkins 178 30 62 270

High Individual-Exam



Team  No. Name Judging Exam Stations Overall Rank
North Carolina 4-H 151 A Sierra Simmerman 186 164 146 496 1
Kentucky 4-H 126 A Emily Adams 190 148 138 476 2
Idaho (Riata Riders) 177 B Mary Thompson 187 142 142 471 3
Virginia 197 B Charlotte Manvell 198 142 128 468 4
North Carolina 4-H 152 B Julie Dickerson 175 140 144 459 5
Kentucky 4-H 128 C Joanna Tidei 174 152 130 456 6
Ohio 4-H (Delaware) 157 B Hannah May 170 124 150 444 7
Minnesota (Chippewa) 102 B Josh Johnson 171 134 138 443 8
Kentucky 4-H 127 B Maria Hyrcza 172 140 130 442 9
Virginia 196 A Camryn Madagan 181 140 120 441 10
Minnesota (Washington Co.) 201 A Shaina Cormier 179 128 130 437
Idaho (Riata Riders) 176 A Amy Saleen 177 126 134 437
Colorado A 106 A Hannah Sueper 184 130 120 434
Idaho (Riata Riders) 178 C Allison Iverson 189 128 116 433
Virginia 198 C Caitlyn Russ 184 120 128 432
Georgia (Spalding) 181 A Dani Gibson 181 138 112 431
Texas Paint Horse 191 A Cailyn Simonis 189 130 112 431
Colorado A 109 D Aviendha Anemaet 174 134 122 430
Minnesota (Washington Co.) 203 C Grace Kileen 185 122 122 429
Minnesota (Chippewa) 104 D Abby Spence 184 118 126 428
North Carolina 4-H 153 C Megan Downs 189 118 118 425
Illinois (Land of Lincoln) 136 A Madde Klinkey 183 132 108 423
Illinois (Land of Lincoln) 137 B Kaiti Collins 184 110 128 422
Maryland 4-H 143 C Melissa White 187 116 118 421
Minnesota (Chippewa) 103 C Morgan Johnson 188 110 120 418
Georgia (Spalding) 183 C Martha Hicks 181 118 106 405
Texas Paint Horse 193 C Delany Simonis 187 104 112 403
Maryland 4-H 142 B Sydney Keys 176 120 106 402
Minnesota (Chippewa) 101 A Kyla Schuler 187 110 104 401
North Carolina 4-H 154 D Kirsten Gregory 176 118 104 398
Ohio 4-H (Delaware) 156 A Lily Weber 166 106 126 398
Illinois (Land of Lincoln) 138 C Katelyn Hamilton 172 100 126 398
Virginia 199 D Ruth Martin 187 102 108 397
Minnesota (Washington Co.) 202 B Kyeana Cormier 165 120 110 395
Minnesota (Washington Co.) 204 D Samantha Mehta 184 98 110 392
Texas Paint Horse 192 B Jade Allen 173 122 96 391
Ohio Quarter Horse 166 A Paige Everly 174 102 114 390
Wisconsin (Ozaukee) 171 A Jessica Doering 189 102 94 385
Colorado A 107 B Megan Durland 187 88 108 383
Ohio 4-H (Delaware) 158 C Angel Mathus 184 102 92 378
Maryland 4-H 144 D Brittany Wilbur 185 92 96 373
Ohio 4-H (Union) 161 A Diana Barry 171 86 114 371
Wisconsin (Lacrosse) 131 A Allison Smaby 189 104 74 367
Wisconsin (Ozaukee) 174 D Sydni Loose 180 92 92 364
Kansas 4-H (McPherson) 148 C Alyssa Leslie 177 86 94 357
Maryland 4-H 141 A Madelynn Sewell 174 94 88 356
Wisconsin (Lacrosse) 132 B Hannah Smaby 179 84 92 355
Ohio 4-H (Union) 164 D Abby Gowans 172 82 100 354
Colorado A 108 C Olivia Blocker 182 82 90 354
Ohio Quarter Horse 167 B Allison Lamantia 192 82 80 354
Texas 188 C Helena MacCrossan 180 76 98 354
Texas 186 A Cheyanne Hatley 176 70 108 354
Georgia (Spalding) 182 B Tyler Gibson 163 96 94 353
Idaho (Riata Riders) 179 D Kai Beckman 169 94 88 351
Georgia (Spalding) 184 D Carly Nash 192 88 70 350
Pennsylvania (Erie) 118 C Kate Rhoads 164 82 100 346
Texas 189 D Bridget Martin 168 76 100 344
Ohio 4-H (Union) 163 C Mackenzie Abbati 181 76 82 339
Ohio 4-H (Union) 162 B Lauren Kannaly 179 72 84 335
Kansas 4-H (McPherson) 147 B Katie Krehbiel 173 64 92 329
Wisconsin (Ozaukee) 172 B Anna Poull 176 60 90 326
Wisconsin (Ozaukee) 173 C Taylor Weiss 183 56 86 325
Idaho Quarter Horse 124 D Gabrielle Peppard 176 60 80 316
Kansas 4-H (McPherson) 149 D Kaylee Wedel 185 58 68 311
Pennsylvania (Erie) 119D Shelby Stoneman 188 52 70 310
Texas Paint Horse 194 D Haley James 177 56 76 309
Colorado B 113 C Tayloer Ruch 168 58 82 308
Idaho Quarter Horse 121 A Jordan Taylor 157 66 84 307
Ohio Quarter Horse 168 C Brandi Schnitkey 173 60 70 303
Texas 187 B Kaitlyn Smith 181 52 70 303
Colorado B 111 A Colten Brashear 159 52 90 301
Kansas 4-H (McPherson) 146 A Collin Wedel 181 58 56 295
Wisconsin (Lacrosse) 133 C Emily Kupka 186 40 66 292
Idaho Quarter Horse 122 B Cheyenne Goodman 185 32 70 287
Pennsylvania (Erie) 117 B Sarah Shabloski 152 54 76 282
Colorado B 114 D Ryan Brown 184 38 48 270
Idaho Quarter Horse 123 C Jordyn Jenkins 178 30 62 270
Pennsylvania (Erie) 116 A Faith Wheeler 173 46 50 269
Colorado B 112 B Dana Humbert 171 34 54 259

High Individual-Overall



Team  Team Team Team Team Team Rank
Judging Exam Stations Problems Total

Virginia 569 402 376 142.5 1483.5 1
Minnesota (Chippewa) 559 362 384 140 1429 2

Georgia (Spalding) 554 352 312 105.5 1294.5 3
Wisconsin (LaCrosse) 554 228 232 57.5 1071.5 4
Idaho (Riata Riders) 553 396 392 96.5 1437.5 5
Texas Paint Horse 553 356 320 97 1322 6

Colorado A 553 352 350 126 1373 7
Wisconsin (Ozaukee) 552 254 276 93.5 1168.5 8

North Carolina 4-H 551 422 408 151.5 1531.5 9
Minnesota (Washington) 548 370 362 102.5 1363.5 10

Maryland 4-H 548 330 320 129.5 1325.5 11
Kansas 4-H (McPherson) 543 208 254 105.5 1102.5 12
Illinois (Land of Lincoln) 539 342 362 111 1354 13

Ohio Quarter Horse 539 244 264 101.5 1148.5 14
Idaho Quarter Horse 539 158 234 82.5 992.5 15

Texas Hippology 537 222 306 100.5 1152.5 16
Kentucky 4-H 536 440 398 151 1525 17

Ohio 4-H (Union) 532 244 298 92.5 1156.5 18
Pennsylvania (Erie) 525 188 246 79.5 1017.5 19

Colorado B 523 148 226 83 962 20
Ohio 4-H (Delaware) 520 332 368 109.5 1329.5 21

Team Scores-Judging



Team  Team Team Team Team Team Rank
Judging Exam Stations Problems Total

Kentucky 4-H 536 440 398 151 1525 1
North Carolina 4-H 551 422 408 151.5 1531.5 2

Virginia 569 402 376 142.5 1483.5 3
Idaho (Riata Riders) 553 396 392 96.5 1437.5 4

Minnesota (Washington) 548 370 362 102.5 1363.5 5
Minnesota (Chippewa) 559 362 384 140 1429 6

Texas Paint Horse 553 356 320 97 1322 7
Colorado A 553 352 350 126 1373 8

Georgia (Spalding) 554 352 312 105.5 1294.5 9
Illinois (Land of Lincoln) 539 342 362 111 1354 10

Ohio 4-H (Delaware) 520 332 368 109.5 1329.5 11
Maryland 4-H 548 330 320 129.5 1325.5 12

Wisconsin (Ozaukee) 552 254 276 93.5 1168.5 13
Ohio 4-H (Union) 532 244 298 92.5 1156.5 14

Ohio Quarter Horse 539 244 264 101.5 1148.5 15
Wisconsin (LaCrosse) 554 228 232 57.5 1071.5 16

Texas Hippology 537 222 306 100.5 1152.5 17
Kansas 4-H (McPherson) 543 208 254 105.5 1102.5 18

Pennsylvania (Erie) 525 188 246 79.5 1017.5 19
Idaho Quarter Horse 539 158 234 82.5 992.5 20

Colorado B 523 148 226 83 962 21

Team Scores-Exam



Team  Team Team Team Team Team Rank
Judging Exam Stations Problems Total

North Carolina 4-H 551 422 408 151.5 1531.5 1
Kentucky 4-H 536 440 398 151 1525 2

Virginia 569 402 376 142.5 1483.5 3
Minnesota (Chippewa) 559 362 384 140 1429 4

Maryland 4-H 548 330 320 129.5 1325.5 5
Colorado A 553 352 350 126 1373 6

Illinois (Land of Lincoln) 539 342 362 111 1354 7
Ohio 4-H (Delaware) 520 332 368 109.5 1329.5 8
Georgia (Spalding) 554 352 312 105.5 1294.5 9

Kansas 4-H (McPherson) 543 208 254 105.5 1102.5 10
Minnesota (Washington) 548 370 362 102.5 1363.5 11

Ohio Quarter Horse 539 244 264 101.5 1148.5 12
Texas Hippology 537 222 306 100.5 1152.5 13

Texas Paint Horse 553 356 320 97 1322 14
Idaho (Riata Riders) 553 396 392 96.5 1437.5 15
Wisconsin (Ozaukee) 552 254 276 93.5 1168.5 16

Ohio 4-H (Union) 532 244 298 92.5 1156.5 17
Colorado B 523 148 226 83 962 18

Idaho Quarter Horse 539 158 234 82.5 992.5 19
Pennsylvania (Erie) 525 188 246 79.5 1017.5 20

Wisconsin (LaCrosse) 554 228 232 57.5 1071.5 21

Team Scores-Problems



Team  Team Team Team Team Team Rank
Judging Exam Stations Problems Total

North Carolina 4-H 551 422 408 151.5 1531.5 1
Kentucky 4-H 536 440 398 151 1525 2

Idaho (Riata Riders) 553 396 392 96.5 1437.5 3
Minnesota (Chippewa) 559 362 384 140 1429 4

Virginia 569 402 376 142.5 1483.5 5
Ohio 4-H (Delaware) 520 332 368 109.5 1329.5 6

Minnesota (Washington) 548 370 362 102.5 1363.5 7
Illinois (Land of Lincoln) 539 342 362 111 1354 8

Colorado A 553 352 350 126 1373 9
Texas Paint Horse 553 356 320 97 1322 10

Maryland 4-H 548 330 320 129.5 1325.5 11
Georgia (Spalding) 554 352 312 105.5 1294.5 12
Texas Hippology 537 222 306 100.5 1152.5 13
Ohio 4-H (Union) 532 244 298 92.5 1156.5 14

Wisconsin (Ozaukee) 552 254 276 93.5 1168.5 15
Ohio Quarter Horse 539 244 264 101.5 1148.5 16

Kansas 4-H (McPherson) 543 208 254 105.5 1102.5 17
Pennsylvania (Erie) 525 188 246 79.5 1017.5 18
Idaho Quarter Horse 539 158 234 82.5 992.5 19

Wisconsin (LaCrosse) 554 228 232 57.5 1071.5 20
Colorado B 523 148 226 83 962 21

Team Scores-Stations



Team  Team Team Team Team Team Rank
Judging Exam Stations Problems Total

North Carolina 4-H 551 422 408 151.5 1531.5 1
Kentucky 4-H 536 440 398 151 1525 2

Virginia 569 402 376 142.5 1483.5 3
Idaho (Riata Riders) 553 396 392 96.5 1437.5 4

Minnesota (Chippewa) 559 362 384 140 1429 5
Colorado A 553 352 350 126 1373 6

Minnesota (Washington) 548 370 362 102.5 1363.5 7
Illinois (Land of Lincoln) 539 342 362 111 1354 8

Ohio 4-H (Delaware) 520 332 368 109.5 1329.5 9
Maryland 4-H 548 330 320 129.5 1325.5 10

Texas Paint Horse 553 356 320 97 1322 11
Georgia (Spalding) 554 352 312 105.5 1294.5 12

Wisconsin (Ozaukee) 552 254 276 93.5 1168.5 13
Ohio 4-H (Union) 532 244 298 92.5 1156.5 14
Texas Hippology 537 222 306 100.5 1152.5 15

Ohio Quarter Horse 539 244 264 101.5 1148.5 16
Kansas 4-H (McPherson) 543 208 254 105.5 1102.5 17

Wisconsin (LaCrosse) 554 228 232 57.5 1071.5 18
Pennsylvania (Erie) 525 188 246 79.5 1017.5 19
Idaho Quarter Horse 539 158 234 82.5 992.5 20

Colorado B 523 148 226 83 962 21

Team Scores-Overall
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2016 All American Quarter Horse Congress Hippology Results

Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam** Stations** Individual Team Problem Overall
Totals Totals Totals

Minnesota (Chippewa) 101 A Kyla Schuler 187 110 104 401 Prepared:
102 B Josh Johnson 171 134 138 443 107
103 C Morgan Johnson 188 110 120 418 Impromptu:
104 D Abby Spence 184 118 126 428 33

559 362 384 1289 140 1429
Colorado A 106 A Hannah Sueper 184 130 120 434 Prepared:

107 B Megan Durland 187 88 108 383 96
108 C Olivia Blocker 182 82 90 354 Impromptu:
109 D Aviendha Anemaet 174 134 122 430 30

553 352 350 1247 126 1373
Colorado B 111 A Colten Brashear 159 52 90 301 Prepared:

112 B Dana Humbert 171 34 54 259 62
113 C Tayloer Ruch 168 58 82 308 Impromptu:
114 D Ryan Brown 184 38 48 270 21

523 148 226 879 83 962
Pennsylvania (Erie) 116 A Faith Wheeler 173 46 50 269 Prepared:

117 B Sarah Shabloski 152 54 76 282 60
118 C Kate Rhoads 164 82 100 346 Impromptu:
119D Shelby Stoneman 188 52 70 310 19.5

525 188 246 938 79.5 1017.5
Idaho Quarter Horse 121 A Jordan Taylor 157 66 84 307 Prepared:

122 B Cheyenne Goodman 185 32 70 287 60
123 C Jordyn Jenkins 178 30 62 270 Impromptu:
124 D Gabrielle Peppard 176 60 80 316 22.5

539 158 234 910 82.5 992.5
Kentucky 4-H 126 A Emily Adams 190 148 138 476 Prepared:

127 B Maria Hyrcza 172 140 130 442 123
128 C Joanna Tidei 174 152 130 456 Impromptu:
129 D XXX 0 0 0 0 28

536 440 398 1374 151 1525
Wisconsin (Lacrosse) 131 A Allison Smaby 189 104 74 367 Prepared:

132 B Hannah Smaby 179 84 92 355 38
133 C Emily Kupka 186 40 66 292 Impromptu:
134 D XXX 0 0 0 0 19.5

554 228 232 1014 57.5 1071.5
Illinois (Land of Lincoln) 136 A Madde Klinkey 183 132 108 423 Prepared:
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Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam** Stations** Individual Team Problem Overall
Totals Totals Totals

137 B Kaiti Collins 184 110 128 422 85
138 C Katelyn Hamilton 172 100 126 398 Impromptu:
139 D XXX 0 0 0 0 26

539 342 362 1243 111 1354
Maryland 4-H 141 A Madelynn Sewell 174 94 88 356 Prepared:

142 B Sydney Keys 176 120 106 402 106
143 C Melissa White 187 116 118 421 Impromptu:
144 D Brittany Wilbur 185 92 96 373 23.5

548 330 320 1196 129.5 1325.5
Kansas 4-H (McPherson) 146 A Collin Wedel 181 58 56 295 Prepared:

147 B Katie Krehbiel 173 64 92 329 78
148 C Alyssa Leslie 177 86 94 357 Impromptu:
149 D Kaylee Wedel 185 58 68 311 27.5

543 208 254 997 105.5 1102.5
North Carolina 4-H 151 A Sierra Simmerman 186 164 146 496 Prepared:

152 B Julie Dickerson 175 140 144 459 124
153 C Megan Downs 189 118 118 425 Impromptu:
154 D Kirsten Gregory 176 118 104 398 27.5

551 422 408 1380 151.5 1531.5
Ohio 4-H (Delaware) 156 A Lily Weber 166 106 126 398 Prepared:

157 B Hannah May 170 124 150 444 85
158 C Angel Mathus 184 102 92 378 Impromptu:
159 D XXX 0 0 0 0 24.5

520 332 368 1220 109.5 1329.5
Ohio 4-H (Union) 161 A Diana Barry 171 86 114 371 Prepared:

162 B Lauren Kannaly 179 72 84 335 65
163 C Mackenzie Abbati 181 76 82 339 Impromptu:
164 D Abby Gowans 172 82 100 354 27.5

532 244 298 1064 92.5 1156.5
Ohio Quarter Horse 166 A Paige Everly 174 102 114 390 Prepared:

167 B Allison Lamantia 192 82 80 354 77
168 C Brandi Schnitkey 173 60 70 303 Impromptu:
169 D XXX 0 0 0 0 24.5

539 244 264 1047 101.5 1148.5
Wisconsin (Ozaukee) 171 A Jessica Doering 189 102 94 385 Prepared:

172 B Anna Poull 176 60 90 326 69
173 C Taylor Weiss 183 56 86 325 Impromptu:
174 D Sydni Loose 180 92 92 364 24.5

552 254 276 1075 93.5 1168.5
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Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam** Stations** Individual Team Problem Overall
Totals Totals Totals

Idaho (Riata Riders) 176 A Amy Saleen 177 126 134 437 Prepared:
177 B Mary Thompson 187 142 142 471 71
178 C Allison Iverson 189 128 116 433 Impromptu:
179 D Kai Beckman 169 94 88 351 25.5

553 396 392 1341 96.5 1437.5
Georgia (Spalding) 181 A Dani Gibson 181 138 112 431 Prepared:

182 B Tyler Gibson 163 96 94 353 80
183 C Martha Hicks 181 118 106 405 Impromptu:
184 D Carly Nash 192 88 70 350 25.5

554 352 312 1189 105.5 1294.5
Texas 186 A Cheyanne Hatley 176 70 108 354 Prepared:

187 B Kaitlyn Smith 181 52 70 303 82
188 C Helena MacCrossan 180 76 98 354 Impromptu:
189 D Bridget Martin 168 76 100 344 18.5

537 222 306 1052 100.5 1152.5
Texas Paint Horse 191 A Cailyn Simonis 189 130 112 431 Prepared:

192 B Jade Allen 173 122 96 391 74
193 C Delany Simonis 187 104 112 403 Impromptu:
194 D Haley James 177 56 76 309 23

553 356 320 1225 97 1322
Virginia 196 A Camryn Madagan 181 140 120 441 Prepared:

197 B Charlotte Manvell 198 142 128 468 127
198 C Caitlyn Russ 184 120 128 432 Impromptu:
199 D Ruth Martin 187 102 108 397 15.5

569 402 376 1341 142.5 1483.5
Minnesota (Washington Co.) 201 A Shaina Cormier 179 128 130 437 Prepared:

202 B Kyeana Cormier 165 120 110 395 77
203 C Grace Kileen 185 122 122 429 Impromptu:
204 D Samantha Mehta 184 98 110 392 25.5

548 370 362 1261 102.5 1363.5
Idaho (JC Riders) 206 A Jessica Becker 184 98 84 366 Prepared:

207 B Aurora Hans 175 80 76 331 82
208 C Alexis Andra 179 72 78 329 Impromptu:
209 D XXX 0 0 0 0 22

538 250 238 1026 104 1130



     Official Placings Report

     Class                                                    Official       
      No.       Description                                   Placing   Cuts 
     ----- -------------------------------------------------- -------- ------
       1   Hunter Hack                                         3142-N    124
       2   Hunter Under Saddle                                 4231-V    111
       3   Western Pleasure                                    1243-B    122
       4   English Equitation                                  2341-J    111



Total Summary Report

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  106 Hannah Sueper        49 43 42 50 184   184|  184   184
  107 Megan Durland        49 45 49 44 187   187|  187   187
  108 Olivia Blocker       46 45 48 43 182   182|  182   182
  109 Aviendha Anemaet     48 41 44 41 174   174|  174   174
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-------------------------------------------------------
   Colorado A                          727   727   727   727

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  111 Colten Brashear      35 43 41 40 159   159|  159   159
  112 Dana Humbert         46 47 35 43 171   171|  171   171
  113 Taylor Ruch          38 40 44 46 168   168|  168   168
  114 Ryan Brown           49 41 48 46 184   184|  184   184
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-------------------------------------------------------
   Colorado B                          682   682   682   682

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  181 Dani Gibson          46 49 44 42 181   181|  181   181
  182 Tyler Gibson         39 41 39 44 163   163|  163   163
  183 Martha Hicks         49 48 39 45 181   181|  181   181
  184 Carly Nash           50 49 49 44 192   192|  192   192
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-------------------------------------------------------
   Georgia (Spalding)                  717   717   717   717

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  206 Jessica Becker       49 44 49 42 184   184|  184   184
  207 Aurora Hans          38 46 47 44 175   175|  175   175
  208 Alexis Andra         42 43 48 46 179   179|  179   179
  209 XXX                   0  0  0  0   0     0|    0     0
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-------------------------------------------------------
   Idaho (JC Riders)                   538   538   538   538

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  176 Amy Saleen           46 43 42 46 177   177|  177   177
  177 Mary Thompson        49 43 46 49 187   187|  187   187
  178 Allison Iverson      50 45 49 45 189   189|  189   189
  179 Kai Beckman          45 50 33 41 169   169|  169   169
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-------------------------------------------------------
   Idaho (Riata Riders)                722   722   722   722



                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  121 Jordan Taylor        37 40 38 42 157   157|  157   157
  122 Cheyenne Goodman     50 47 45 43 185   185|  185   185
  123 Jordyn Jenkins       42 44 50 42 178   178|  178   178
  124 Gabrielle Peppard    49 43 39 45 176   176|  176   176
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-------------------------------------------------------
   Idaho Quarter Horse                 696   696   696   696

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  136 Madde Klinkey        46 48 42 47 183   183|  183   183
  137 Kaiti Collins        50 45 47 42 184   184|  184   184
  138 Katelyn Hamilton     48 47 33 44 172   172|  172   172
  139 XXX                   0  0  0  0   0     0|    0     0
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-------------------------------------------------------
   Illinois (Land of Linco             539   539   539   539

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  146 Collin Wedel         49 44 44 44 181   181|  181   181
  147 Katie Krehbiel       45 41 46 41 173   173|  173   173
  148 Alyssa Leslie        46 41 48 42 177   177|  177   177
  149 Kaylee Wedel         48 44 46 47 185   185|  185   185
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-------------------------------------------------------
   Kansas (McPherson)                  716   716   716   716

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  126 Emily Adams          49 47 49 45 190   190|  190   190
  127 Maria Hyrcza         48 41 41 42 172   172|  172   172
  128 Joanna Tidei         50 45 38 41 174   174|  174   174
  129 XXX                   0  0  0  0   0     0|    0     0
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-------------------------------------------------------
   Kentucky 4-H                        536   536   536   536

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  141 Madelynn Sewell      38 48 39 49 174   174|  174   174
  142 Sydney Keys          44 46 38 48 176   176|  176   176
  143 Melissa White        45 48 48 46 187   187|  187   187
  144 Brittany Wilbur      46 45 49 45 185   185|  185   185
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-------------------------------------------------------
   Maryland 4-H                        722   722   722   722

                          
                                       none     |



                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  101 Kyla Schuler         50 45 44 48 187   187|  187   187
  102 Josh Johnson         48 43 39 41 171   171|  171   171
  103 Morgan Johnson       50 48 44 46 188   188|  188   188
  104 Abby Spence          40 48 49 47 184   184|  184   184
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-------------------------------------------------------
   Minnesota (Chippewa)                730   730   730   730

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  151 Sierra Simmerman     49 44 46 47 186   186|  186   186
  152 Julie Dickerson      50 40 39 46 175   175|  175   175
  153 Megan Downs          50 45 49 45 189   189|  189   189
  154 Kirsten Gregory      49 43 41 43 176   176|  176   176
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-------------------------------------------------------
   North Carolina 4-H                  726   726   726   726

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  156 Lily Weber           44 40 39 43 166   166|  166   166
  157 Hannah May           49 41 37 43 170   170|  170   170
  158 Angel Mathus         50 48 44 42 184   184|  184   184
  159 XXX                   0  0  0  0   0     0|    0     0
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-------------------------------------------------------
   Ohio 4-H (Delaware)                 520   520   520   520

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  161 Diana Barry          50 43 35 43 171   171|  171   171
  162 Lauren Kannaly       49 45 39 46 179   179|  179   179
  163 Mackenzie Abbati     44 46 48 43 181   181|  181   181
  164 Abby Gowans          49 45 35 43 172   172|  172   172
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-------------------------------------------------------
   Ohio 4-H (Union)                    703   703   703   703

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  166 Paige Everly         46 49 33 46 174   174|  174   174
  167 Allison Lamantia     48 48 49 47 192   192|  192   192
  168 Brandi Schnitkey     50 44 38 41 173   173|  173   173
  169 XXX                   0  0  0  0   0     0|    0     0
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-------------------------------------------------------
   Ohio Quarter Horse                  539   539   539   539

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  116 Faith Wheeler        46 45 41 41 173   173|  173   173



  117 Sarah Shabloski      27 45 39 41 152   152|  152   152
  118 Kate Rhoads          45 43 33 43 164   164|  164   164
  119 Shelby Stoneman      50 49 48 41 188   188|  188   188
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-------------------------------------------------------
   Pennsylvania (Erie)                 677   677   677   677

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  186 Cheyanne Hatley      46 47 39 44 176   176|  176   176
  187 Kaitlyn Smith        39 45 48 49 181   181|  181   181
  188 Helena MacCrossan    45 45 44 46 180   180|  180   180
  189 Bridget Martin       45 40 39 44 168   168|  168   168
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-------------------------------------------------------
   Texas                               705   705   705   705

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  191 Cailyn Simonis       50 49 47 43 189   189|  189   189
  192 Jade Allen           48 43 39 43 173   173|  173   173
  193 Delany Simonis       46 48 50 43 187   187|  187   187
  194 Haley James          44 43 44 46 177   177|  177   177
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-------------------------------------------------------
   Texas Paint Horse                   726   726   726   726

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  196 Camryn Madagan       44 45 49 43 181   181|  181   181
  197 Charlotte Manvell    50 49 50 49 198   198|  198   198
  198 Caitlyn Russ         45 45 47 47 184   184|  184   184
  199 Ruth Martin          46 47 48 46 187   187|  187   187
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-------------------------------------------------------
   Virginia                            750   750   750   750

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  201 Shaina Cormier       46 45 47 41 179   179|  179   179
  202 Kyeana Cormier       35 43 44 43 165   165|  165   165
  203 Grace Killeen        49 48 44 44 185   185|  185   185
  204 Samantha Mehta       45 45 49 45 184   184|  184   184
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-------------------------------------------------------
   Washington                          713   713   713   713

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  131 Allison Smaby        49 43 50 47 189   189|  189   189
  132 Hannah Smaby         46 45 47 41 179   179|  179   179
  133 Emily Kupka          50 46 48 42 186   186|  186   186
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



-------------------------------------------------------
   Wisconsin (LaCrosse)                554   554   554   554

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  171 Jessica Doering      50 45 50 44 189   189|  189   189
  172 Anna Poull           45 41 47 43 176   176|  176   176
  173 Taylor Weiss         45 43 46 49 183   183|  183   183
  174 Sydni Loose          50 45 42 43 180   180|  180   180
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-------------------------------------------------------
   Wisconsin (Ozaukee)                 728   728   728   728

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-------------------------------------------------------
                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
   Average Score           43 42 41 42 168   168|  168   168

   Percent 50s             21  1  6  1           

   Percent 45 and above    75 55 45 39           

   Percent 40 and above    84 94 67 94           
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-------------------------------------------------------
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